DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
COLOUR CODING (AS PER TIA-598-C)
Datasheet
OM2 Multimode
50/125µm Fiber Optic
Tight Buffered
Fibre type Multi mode 50/125µm

50/125µm Fiber Optic
Tight Buffered Cable
ORDER INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
MK-TB4C102MM   50/125µm (0M2) TB, MM LSZH, 4 Core Universal Cable
MK-TB6C102MM 50/125µm (0M2) TB, MM LSZH, 6 Core Universal Cable
MK-TB12C102MM 50/125µm (0M2) TB, MM LSZH, 12 Core Universal Cable
MK-TB16C102MM 50/125µm (0M2) TB, MM LSZH, 16 Core Universal Cable
MK-TB24C102MM 50/125µm (0M2) TB, MM LSZH, 24 Core Universal Cable
MIDDLE EAST
Tel +971 4 556 1557
Boulevard Plaza Tower One, Level 3,